Wed April 17 JV League Non-Qual #3 (2:00 p.m.) Echo Park Stadium, Parker

Sat  April 20 Dakota Ridge Invite

Wed April 24 Continental League Frosh/Soph
Sat  April 27 Stutler Bowl Invitational

Tue  April 30 Continental League JV Champs
Thur May 2 Continental League Varsity Day 1
Sat May4 Continental League Varsity Day 2
Fri May 10 St. Vrain Invitational

Fri/Sat May 10 Windjammer Track Classic Day 1
Sat  May 11 Windjammer Track Classic Day 2
Thur May 16 CO State Championships Day #1
Fri May 17 CO State Championships Day #2
Sat May 18 CO State Championships Day #3
Tue May 21 End of Season Banquet

*Meets Shaded in Green = State Qualifying Competition*
*Meets Shaded in Gold = Non-State Qualifying Competition*

JeffCo Stadium, Lakewood
Echo Park Stadium

Cherry Creek HS

Echo Park Stadium, Parker
Echo Park Stadium, Parker
Echo Park Stadium, Parker
Longmont HS

Englewood HS

Englewood HS

JeffCo Stadium, Lakewood
JeffCo Stadium, Lakewood
JeffCo Stadium, Lakewood
MVHS Commons @ 6 p.m.



Head Coaches:
Jonathan Dalby (boys) jhdalby@dcsdk12.org and Kelli Kunz (girls) CoachKunz.mvtf@gmail.com

Assistant Coaches:
Cory Hawk, Brent McRae, Candice Tapia, Angela Lowell, John Hettich, Dania Holmberg, Ethan
Rouse, Jeff Boele

Team Website:
Wwww.Vistanationxc.com

Athletic Director:
Jim Flanigan
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